



## CCM9901CR

| NO.  | DESCRIPTION         |
|------|---------------------|
| 1    | PLASTIC HOUSING     |
| 2    | BAFFLE              |
| 3    | BAFFLE SPRING       |
| 4    | GUIDE BOARD         |
| 5    | CHAIN SAW           |
| 6    | COVER PLATE         |
| 7    | KNOB                |
| 8    | SCREW M4*25         |
| 9    | NUT M4              |
| 10-1 | FAN                 |
| 10-2 | MOTOR REAR SUPPORT  |
| 10-3 | STATOR              |
| 10-4 | ROTOR               |
| 10-5 | MOTOR FRONT SUPPORT |
| 10-6 | SCREW M3*34         |
| 10-7 | PCB                 |
| 11   | MOTOR SUPPORT       |
| 12   | SMALL GEAR          |
| 13   | BIG GEAR            |
| 14   | T SCREW M6          |
| 15   | SCREW M3*8          |
| 16   | OUTPUT SHAFT        |
| 17   | BEARING 6900Z       |
| 18   | PIN                 |
| 19   | SCREW M3*12         |
| 20   | SCREW M3*18         |
| 21   | HOUSING BASEBOARD   |
| 22   | CONNECTOR BRACKET   |
| 23   | SWITCH              |
| 24   | CIRCLIP $\Phi 9$    |
| 25   | SPROCKET            |
| 26   | NEEDLE HK0608       |
| 27   | DOWEL               |

ST-UK240105